



Latchetts Gelato Yule Logs
Ingredients & Information

www.latchettsfarm.co.uk

ROCHER YULE LOG



INGREDIENTS

BASE Emulsifier E471, thickeners (tara gum, sodium alginate, guar gum), MILK protein, Salt, Sugar, Dextrose, Glucose, Skimmed MILK powder, Whole MILK, CREAM.

HAZELNUTS, Oils (Sunflower, Palm, coconut), Low Fat Cocoa, Dextrose, Dehydrated glucose, Sugar, SOYA lecithin; flavour, dehydrated skimmed MILK, crushed biscuits, EGG white, flour (SOFT WHEAT), caramelized sugar, raising agents: E500ii, E503ii; flavour, low fat cocoa, emulsifiers

ALLERGY ADVICE

For allergens see ingredients in BOLD

May contain SOYBEANS, MILK, EGG, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, WALNUTS, PISTACHIO, PEANUTS, SESAME SEEDS

SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS

STORAGE

Keep Frozen at -18 or cooler

IMPORTANT: if food has thawed, DO NOT REFREEZE

BBE: Side of Tub & Lid

RECYCLING

LID- PLASTIC- check local recycling

TUB- PLASTIC- check local recycling

www.latchettsfarm.co.uk